
Master Calendar 2021-2022 Summer 2022

17/4/2022 14:24:15

Date Day General Activities 

Monday 4-Jul-2022

Su22-Registration Week
Tuesday 5-Jul-2022

Wednesday 6-Jul-2022

Thursday 7-Jul-2022

Friday 8-Jul-2022

Saturday 9-Jul-2022

Sunday 10-Jul-2022

Eid Al-adha 2022 Holiday
Monday 11-Jul-2022

Tuesday 12-Jul-2022

Wednesday 13-Jul-2022

Thursday 14-Jul-2022

Friday 15-Jul-2022

Saturday 16-Jul-2022

Sunday 17-Jul-2022

1
Monday 18-Jul-2022

Tuesday 19-Jul-2022

Wednesday 20-Jul-2022

Thursday 21-Jul-2022

Friday 22-Jul-2022

Saturday 23-Jul-2022

Sunday 24-Jul-2022

2
Monday 25-Jul-2022

Tuesday 26-Jul-2022

Wednesday 27-Jul-2022

Thursday 28-Jul-2022

Friday 29-Jul-2022

Saturday 30-Jul-2022

Sunday 31-Jul-2022

3
Monday 1-Aug-2022

Tuesday 2-Aug-2022

Wednesday 3-Aug-2022

Thursday 4-Aug-2022

Friday 5-Aug-2022

Saturday 6-Aug-2022

Sunday 7-Aug-2022

4
Monday 8-Aug-2022

Tuesday 9-Aug-2022

Wednesday 10-Aug-2022

Thursday 11-Aug-2022

Friday 12-Aug-2022

Saturday 13-Aug-2022

Sunday 14-Aug-2022

5
Monday 15-Aug-2022

Tuesday 16-Aug-2022

Wednesday 17-Aug-2022



Master Calendar 2021-2022 Summer 2022

27/4/2022 14:24:15

Date Day General Activities 

Thursday 18-Aug-2022

5

Friday 19-Aug-2022

Saturday 20-Aug-2022

Sunday 21-Aug-2022

6
Monday 22-Aug-2022

Tuesday 23-Aug-2022

Wednesday 24-Aug-2022

Thursday 25-Aug-2022

Friday 26-Aug-2022

Saturday 27-Aug-2022

Sunday 28-Aug-2022

7
Monday 29-Aug-2022

Tuesday 30-Aug-2022

Wednesday 31-Aug-2022

Thursday 1-Sep-2022 Prefinal Grade Submission to EC
Friday 2-Sep-2022

Saturday 3-Sep-2022

Su22-First Chance Exam
Sunday 4-Sep-2022

Monday 5-Sep-2022

Tuesday 6-Sep-2022

Wednesday 7-Sep-2022

Thursday 8-Sep-2022 Grade Release/Appeal
Friday 9-Sep-2022

Saturday 10-Sep-2022

Sunday 11-Sep-2022
Su22-Second Chance Exam

Monday 12-Sep-2022

Tuesday 13-Sep-2022

Wednesday 14-Sep-2022 Grade Release/Appeal
Thursday 15-Sep-2022 Academic Year 2021-22 Finalization


